accorded- Orders issued.

VIGILANCE (C) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

Administrative Sanction is accorded for the purchase of a
Photocopier with adequate facilities for the use of Enquiry
Commissioner and Special Judge court, Kottayam for an amount not
exceeding Rs.1,25,000/- (Rupees One lakh twenty five thousand rupees
only). 
   2. The expenditure in this regard will be met from the provision under
the Head of Account "2062-00-105-94-00-05-04-NV" 
   3. Purchase rules, as applicable, shall strictly be adhered to.

(By order of the Governor)
DEEPA SIVADASAN